
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location
 AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-Off 

Time

D-01 1 Church of Christ: 13th St. & Bridge Ave. - Weslaco 6:28 AM 4:31 PM
D-01 2 Harlon Block Park (18th st & Westgate Dr) - Weslaco 6:35 AM 4:24 PM
D-01 3 Mile 6 N Rd. & Wolf St. - Weslaco 6:42 AM 4:17 PM
D-01 4 Aguamarina St & Topacio St (s. midway rd) - Weslaco 6:46 AM 4:13 PM
D-01 5 Grundwald St & Goliad St (s. victoria rd) - Donna 6:51 AM 4:08 PM
D-01 6 Moodie Ave & Huerta St - Donna 6:59 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-03 1 Colorado St & Audobon St - Donna 6:30 AM 4:05 PM
D-03 2 Whalen Rd. & Palo Blanco Dr. - Donna 6:33 AM 4:08 PM
D-03 3 Ridge Rd & Buen Gusto Ln- Donna 6:35 AM 4:10 PM
D-03 4 Juarez Rd & Torreon St. - Donna 6:39 AM 4:14 PM
D-03 5 Juarez Rd & Guadalajara St - Donna 6:40 AM 4:15 PM
D-03 6 Valverde Rd & Cannes Ave - Donna 6:43 AM 4:18 PM
D-03 7 Valverde Rd & Angie St. - Donna 6:47 AM 4:22 PM
D-03 8 Sunset Dr & Sunrise Dr - Donna 6:51 AM 3:58 PM
D-03 9 Scobey Ave & Casiano St. - Donna 6:56 AM 4:27 PM
D-03 10 Housing Apts # 2 (504 N 3rd St) - Donna 6:58 AM 4:29 PM
D-03 11 Scobey Ave & 12th St. - Donna 7:03 AM 4:34 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-04 1 Crockett Ave & Palmview Dr. - Alamo 6:15 AM 4:12 PM
D-04 2 Moore Rd. & Anacua Cir. - Alamo 6:20 AM 4:17 PM
D-04 3 Tiger St  & Jaguar St - Alamo 6:25 AM 4:22 PM
D-04 4 San Carlos St & San Angelo St - Alamo 6:30 AM 4:27 PM
D-04 5 622 Rancho Blanco Rd - Alamo 6:35 AM 4:32 PM
D-04 6 CVS Pharmacy (Tower Rd & Duranta Ave) - Alamo 6:47 AM 4:39 PM
D-04 7 Cabana St. & Janneth St - Donna 6:57 AM 4:05 PM

 School Routes Year 2021-2022

( Map Link 2 ) 
D-03 ( Map Link 1 ) 

D-01 ( Map Link )

D-04 ( Map Link )

https://goo.gl/maps/w7zYifwEiKSjHMux6
https://goo.gl/maps/w7zYifwEiKSjHMux6
https://goo.gl/maps/w7zYifwEiKSjHMux6
https://goo.gl/maps/w7zYifwEiKSjHMux6
https://goo.gl/maps/azDfsfUtiJcEKxqVA
https://goo.gl/maps/azDfsfUtiJcEKxqVA
https://goo.gl/maps/azDfsfUtiJcEKxqVA
https://goo.gl/maps/azDfsfUtiJcEKxqVA
https://goo.gl/maps/r4VkSXFmztfqDzmm9
https://goo.gl/maps/r4VkSXFmztfqDzmm9
https://goo.gl/maps/r4VkSXFmztfqDzmm9
https://goo.gl/maps/r4VkSXFmztfqDzmm9
https://goo.gl/maps/brUaXmu1rEqVFdxNA
https://goo.gl/maps/brUaXmu1rEqVFdxNA
https://goo.gl/maps/brUaXmu1rEqVFdxNA
https://goo.gl/maps/brUaXmu1rEqVFdxNA
https://goo.gl/maps/r4VkSXFmztfqDzmm9
https://goo.gl/maps/azDfsfUtiJcEKxqVA
https://goo.gl/maps/w7zYifwEiKSjHMux6
https://goo.gl/maps/brUaXmu1rEqVFdxNA


D-04 8 Tranquility St & Armstrong St - Donna 7:05 AM 3:57 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-05 1 Lucio Dr & Turner Dr - Donna 6:20 AM 4:30 PM
D-05 2 Atlanta St & Santa Fe St - Donna 6:28 AM 4:38 PM
D-05 3 Rd Runner St & Rattler St - Donna 6:38 AM 4:23 PM
D-05 4 Mirasol St & Estates St (on Fm 493) - Donna 6:43 AM 4:18 PM
D-05 5 Mile 10 & Dallas St. - Donna 6:48 AM 4:13 PM
D-05 6 Mile 9 & Navajo Dr. _ Donna 6:52 AM 4:09 PM
D-05 7 Ramsey Rd & Villa del Prado St - Donna 6:56 AM 4:05 PM
D-05 8 Murphy Ave. & Pearl Dr - Donna 7:00 AM 4:01 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-06 1 Azucar Blvd & S Bowie St. - Elsa 6:15 AM 4:53 PM
D-06 2 14 1/2 & FM 88 ( Goldcrest Plaza ) - Weslaco 6:19 AM 4:49 PM
D-06 3 Citgo gas station (on N. fm 88) -Weslaco 6:26 AM 4:42 PM
D-06 4 Mile 11 n rd & CE Miller St. - Weslaco 6:38 AM 4:30 PM
D-06 5 La Michoacana - (frontage rd & exp 83) - Weslaco 6:48 AM 4:20 PM
D-06 6 Academy (west side parking lot) - Weslaco 6:55 AM 4:13 PM
D-06 7 Lilac Dr & Callalily Dr - Donna 7:05 AM 4:03 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-07 1 Roosevelt Rd. & E. Acacia Cir - Donna 6:15 AM 4:32 PM
D-07 2 9316 Nueces St (valverde rd & trenton rd) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 4:37 PM
D-07 3 Aurora Valley Dr & Bella Vista St. - Donna 6:25 AM 4:42 PM
D-07 4 Canton Rd. & Koch Dr. - Donna 6:30 AM 4:47 PM
D-07 5 Noemi St. & Richard St. - Donna 6:38 AM 4:28 PM
D-07 6 Minnesota Rd & Christopher St - Donna 6:42 AM 4:24 PM
D-07 7 Minnesota Rd. & Esperanza St. - Donna 6:45 AM 4:21 PM
D-07 8 Joel St & Joshua St - Donna 6:49 AM 4:17 PM
D-07 9 5401 Armando St - Donna 6:55 AM 4:11 PM
D-07 10 Sioux Rd. Ramo & De Flores - Donna 6:59 AM Only AM

D-07 ( Map Link 2 )

D-05 ( Map Link 2 )

D-07 ( Map Link 1 )

D-05 ( Map Link 1 )

D-06 ( Map Link )

https://goo.gl/maps/cDKJmCShGouzunCv5
https://goo.gl/maps/cDKJmCShGouzunCv5
https://goo.gl/maps/cDKJmCShGouzunCv5
https://goo.gl/maps/cDKJmCShGouzunCv5
https://goo.gl/maps/8WFTf4BDabL2yVeH8
https://goo.gl/maps/8WFTf4BDabL2yVeH8
https://goo.gl/maps/8WFTf4BDabL2yVeH8
https://goo.gl/maps/8WFTf4BDabL2yVeH8
https://goo.gl/maps/A3vS4crU5TZHnjVr8
https://goo.gl/maps/A3vS4crU5TZHnjVr8
https://goo.gl/maps/A3vS4crU5TZHnjVr8
https://goo.gl/maps/A3vS4crU5TZHnjVr8
https://goo.gl/maps/RCYdLwi97APAe6Bq6
https://goo.gl/maps/RCYdLwi97APAe6Bq6
https://goo.gl/maps/RCYdLwi97APAe6Bq6
https://goo.gl/maps/RCYdLwi97APAe6Bq6
https://goo.gl/maps/B5RJKXMKZkM18NtH8
https://goo.gl/maps/B5RJKXMKZkM18NtH8
https://goo.gl/maps/B5RJKXMKZkM18NtH8
https://goo.gl/maps/B5RJKXMKZkM18NtH8
https://goo.gl/maps/B5RJKXMKZkM18NtH8
https://goo.gl/maps/8WFTf4BDabL2yVeH8
https://goo.gl/maps/RCYdLwi97APAe6Bq6
https://goo.gl/maps/cDKJmCShGouzunCv5
https://goo.gl/maps/A3vS4crU5TZHnjVr8


D-07 11 Hernandez St & Christina St (sioux rd) - Donna 7:03 AM 4:04 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-08 1 South Trail Dr. & Spring St. - Edinburg 6:25 AM 4:41 PM
D-08 2 Jam Square & Jessica Ln. - Edinburg 6:33 AM 4:33 PM
D-08 3 Tower Rd. & Rio Grand Cir. - Alamo 6:40 AM 4:26 PM
D-08 4 1808 Cortez Dr (minnesota rd) - Alamo 6:44 AM 4:22 PM
D-08 5 412 Cherokee Ln - Alamo 6:50 AM 4:16 PM
D-08 6 Sioux Rd. & Mohawk Trail - Alamo 6:54 AM 4:12 PM
D-08 7 Sioux Rd. & Navajo Rd. - Alamo 6:57 AM 4:09 PM
D-08 8 Billman Rd. &  Rebecca Dr. - Donna 7:05 AM 4:07 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-09 1 W Marlin Blvd (s. cage blvd) - Pharr 6:30 AM 4:52 PM
D-09 2 La Michoacana:  S. Cage Blvd & Sam Houton St  -Pharr 6:37 AM 4:45 PM
D-09 3 Eldora Rd. & Toledo St. - Pharr 6:49 AM 4:33 PM
D-09 4 Auto Zone Parts (n. Raul Longoria & Fm 495) -San Juan 6:59 AM 4:23 PM
D-09 5 Boys &  Girls Club: Duranta Ave. & 13th St. - Alamo 7:08 AM 4:14 PM
D-09 6 Hutto Rd & Beech St - Donna 7:16 AM 4:06 PM
D-09 7 Aldrin St & Muneca St - Donna 7:20 AM 4:02 PM
D-09 8 Peppertree St & Chile Pequin St -Donna 7:24 AM 3:58 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-11 1 Casa De Cambio ( South 493 ) - Donna 6:20 AM 4:55 PM
D-11 2 3223 S FM 493 (calderon's apts) - Donna 6:26 AM 4:45 PM
D-11 3 Hidalgo St (s. fm 493) - Donna 6:30 AM 4:40 PM
D-11 4 S De La Rosa Dr. ( S. 493 fm ) - Donna 6:34 AM 4:37 PM
D-11 5 S. River Rd & Casablanca St - Donna 6:39 AM 4:27 PM
D-11 6 S River Rd. & Bobby Dr - Donna 6:44 AM 4:32 PM
D-11 7 Cristo Rey Church (hutch rd & fm 493) - Donna 6:51 AM 4:22 PM
D-11 8 Mesa Vista Apts (on Stites Rd, Housing office) - Donna 6:57 AM 4:15 PM
D-11 9 Boyce Baseball Park (23rd st) - Donna 7:05 AM 4:07 PM

D-11 ( Map Link 1 )
D-11 ( Map Link 2 )

D-08 ( Map Link 2 )
D-08 ( Map Link 1 )

D-09 ( Map Link )

https://goo.gl/maps/PJFWUkoiS12UTiYF8
https://goo.gl/maps/PJFWUkoiS12UTiYF8
https://goo.gl/maps/PJFWUkoiS12UTiYF8
https://goo.gl/maps/PJFWUkoiS12UTiYF8
https://goo.gl/maps/s8Eghtcu5QVro8yW8
https://goo.gl/maps/s8Eghtcu5QVro8yW8
https://goo.gl/maps/s8Eghtcu5QVro8yW8
https://goo.gl/maps/s8Eghtcu5QVro8yW8
https://goo.gl/maps/7mhFubfHRmCTFyYs9
https://goo.gl/maps/7mhFubfHRmCTFyYs9
https://goo.gl/maps/7mhFubfHRmCTFyYs9
https://goo.gl/maps/7mhFubfHRmCTFyYs9
https://goo.gl/maps/1jSanwu8YHgqhzSx8
https://goo.gl/maps/1jSanwu8YHgqhzSx8
https://goo.gl/maps/1jSanwu8YHgqhzSx8
https://goo.gl/maps/1jSanwu8YHgqhzSx8
https://goo.gl/maps/QqpRZEuD5Wedns7GA
https://goo.gl/maps/QqpRZEuD5Wedns7GA
https://goo.gl/maps/QqpRZEuD5Wedns7GA
https://goo.gl/maps/QqpRZEuD5Wedns7GA
https://goo.gl/maps/1jSanwu8YHgqhzSx8
https://goo.gl/maps/QqpRZEuD5Wedns7GA
https://goo.gl/maps/s8Eghtcu5QVro8yW8
https://goo.gl/maps/PJFWUkoiS12UTiYF8
https://goo.gl/maps/7mhFubfHRmCTFyYs9


D-11 10 24th St & ( La Plazita Park ) - Donna 7:10 AM 4:02 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Alberto Torres
                                    Transportation Manager 
                                Phone Number (956)373-6152

ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


	Blank

